
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/04/19 to 08/19/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/04/19 to 08/19/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 08/04/19 to 08/19/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2813.6094 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2570.0000
Total % Net Gain 1.85% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.69%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2446.5000 / $ 
771.3069 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8025.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 86.95% / 27.41% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 312.26%

Gross Profit $ 7499.9902 Total Trades 44
Gross Loss ($ 4686.3809) Winning Trades 14
Avg win/Avg loss 3.429 Winning Rate 31.82%
Profit Factor 1.600 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.746 / 0.409

Avg Winning Trade 535.7136 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (156.2127) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade $ 63.9457 Avg Holding Bars 19
Largest Winning Trade $ 3890.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 419.9980) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3104.3281 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2570.0000
Total % Net Gain 2.04% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.69%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1519.6563 / $ 
557.3336 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8025.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 48.95% / 17.95% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 312.26%

Gross Profit $ 4719.9980 Total Trades 16
Gross Loss ($ 1615.6699) Winning Trades 5
Avg win/Avg loss 6.427 Winning Rate 31.25%
Profit Factor 2.921 AbleSys/EXP Index 5.868 / 1.321

Avg Winning Trade 943.9996 Consecutive Winning Trades 3
Avg Losing Trade (146.8791) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
Avg Trade $ 194.0205 Avg Holding Bars 22
Largest Winning Trade $ 3890.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12
Largest Losing Trade ($ 235.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Total Net Profit ($ 290.7168) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2570.0000
Total % Net Gain (0.19%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.69%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 2281.5000 / $ 
595.7656 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 8025.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (784.78%) / (204.93%) % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 312.26%

Gross Profit $ 2779.9980 Total Trades 28
Gross Loss ($ 3070.7148) Winning Trades 9
Avg win/Avg loss 1.911 Winning Rate 32.14%
Profit Factor 0.905 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.556 / (0.064)

Avg Winning Trade 308.8887 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (161.6166) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 10.3827) Avg Holding Bars 17
Largest Winning Trade $ 613.1152 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 419.9980) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 08/12/2019 06:53 Sell 7592.5000 08/12/2019 07:00 7602.5000 (215.0000) (215.0000) 7
2 08/12/2019 07:07 Sell 7586.0000 08/12/2019 07:10 7592.0000 (135.0000) (350.0000) 3
3 08/12/2019 07:28 Buy 7622.0000 08/12/2019 07:42 7612.7495 (200.0098) (550.0098) 14
4 08/12/2019 08:18 Sell 7587.5000 08/12/2019 08:24 7601.0000 (285.0059) (835.0156) 6
5 08/12/2019 08:49 Buy 7623.0000 08/12/2019 09:00 7612.5000 (225.0000) (1060.0156) 11
6 08/12/2019 09:10 Buy 7625.5000 08/12/2019 09:40 7620.9302 (106.3965) (1166.4121) 30
7 08/12/2019 09:59 Sell 7611.0000 08/12/2019 10:08 7613.2695 (60.3848) (1226.7969) 9
8 08/12/2019 10:09 Sell 7608.2500 08/12/2019 11:11 7593.6113 277.7734 (949.0234) 62
9 08/12/2019 11:19 Sell 7578.0000 08/12/2019 12:01 7555.7500 429.9922 (519.0313) 42
10 08/12/2019 12:36 Buy 7565.2500 08/12/2019 13:00 7567.0000 20.0000 (499.0313) 24
11 08/13/2019 06:33 Buy 7562.7500 08/13/2019 07:39 7758.0000 3890.0000 3390.9688 66
12 08/13/2019 08:02 Sell 7726.0000 08/13/2019 08:06 7734.6240 (187.4805) 3203.4883 4
13 08/13/2019 08:10 Sell 7739.7500 08/13/2019 08:13 7748.0000 (180.0039) 3023.4844 3
14 08/13/2019 08:17 Sell 7719.2500 08/13/2019 08:38 7718.0000 10.0000 3033.4844 21
15 08/13/2019 10:00 Sell 7724.2500 08/13/2019 10:03 7731.5000 (160.0000) 2873.4844 3
16 08/13/2019 11:26 Buy 7750.0000 08/13/2019 11:55 7753.0000 45.0000 2918.4844 29
17 08/13/2019 12:11 Sell 7737.2500 08/13/2019 12:19 7743.5000 (140.0000) 2778.4844 8
18 08/13/2019 12:43 Sell 7735.2500 08/13/2019 12:52 7740.4517 (119.0332) 2659.4512 9
19 08/14/2019 06:45 Sell 7591.7500 08/14/2019 06:51 7612.0000 (419.9980) 2239.4531 6
20 08/14/2019 07:03 Sell 7593.7500 08/14/2019 07:26 7602.7500 (195.0000) 2044.4531 23
21 08/14/2019 07:37 Sell 7578.5000 08/14/2019 07:44 7590.4995 (254.9902) 1789.4629 7
22 08/14/2019 07:45 Sell 7578.5000 08/14/2019 08:22 7552.0000 515.0059 2304.4688 37
23 08/14/2019 08:41 Sell 7541.0000 08/14/2019 09:14 7522.5000 355.0000 2659.4688 33
24 08/14/2019 09:20 Sell 7518.2500 08/14/2019 09:30 7523.2500 (115.0000) 2544.4688 10
25 08/14/2019 09:48 Sell 7513.7500 08/14/2019 10:03 7509.3843 72.3145 2616.7832 15
26 08/14/2019 10:05 Sell 7502.2500 08/14/2019 10:12 7508.0000 (130.0020) 2486.7813 7
27 08/14/2019 10:48 Buy 7539.7500 08/14/2019 10:56 7532.2500 (165.0000) 2321.7813 8
28 08/14/2019 11:27 Sell 7517.5000 08/14/2019 11:45 7510.4102 126.7969 2448.5781 18
29 08/14/2019 11:47 Sell 7501.5000 08/14/2019 11:51 7510.0000 (185.0000) 2263.5781 4
30 08/14/2019 12:08 Buy 7534.7500 08/14/2019 12:14 7523.7500 (235.0000) 2028.5781 6
31 08/15/2019 06:32 Sell 7514.0000 08/15/2019 06:48 7515.5000 (45.0000) 1983.5781 16
32 08/15/2019 07:29 Sell 7498.5000 08/15/2019 08:25 7478.7500 380.0000 2363.5781 56
33 08/15/2019 09:03 Buy 7508.2500 08/15/2019 09:23 7508.0000 (20.0000) 2343.5781 20
34 08/15/2019 10:32 Sell 7492.5000 08/15/2019 11:10 7461.0942 613.1152 2956.6934 38
35 08/15/2019 11:43 Buy 7478.5000 08/15/2019 11:52 7469.7676 (189.6543) 2767.0391 9
36 08/15/2019 11:53 Buy 7482.7500 08/15/2019 12:28 7493.2500 194.9922 2962.0313 35
37 08/15/2019 12:45 Buy 7507.7500 08/15/2019 12:58 7499.5000 (180.0000) 2782.0313 13
38 08/16/2019 06:41 Buy 7573.2500 08/16/2019 06:56 7565.0000 (180.0000) 2602.0313 15
39 08/16/2019 07:30 Buy 7588.0000 08/16/2019 08:13 7617.2500 570.0000 3172.0313 43
40 08/16/2019 09:16 Sell 7602.2500 08/16/2019 09:25 7607.5000 (120.0000) 3052.0313 9
41 08/16/2019 10:09 Buy 7618.7500 08/16/2019 10:44 7618.2695 (24.6094) 3027.4219 35
42 08/16/2019 11:17 Sell 7613.7500 08/16/2019 11:35 7616.5952 (71.9043) 2955.5176 18
43 08/16/2019 11:38 Sell 7611.0000 08/16/2019 11:50 7612.8452 (51.9063) 2903.6113 12
44 08/16/2019 12:13 Buy 7617.7500 08/16/2019 12:21 7614.0000 (90.0020) 2813.6094 8
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